
Partbred Competitive

Points First Last Horse

1 78.7 Bev Specht Raffles Rhythm

2 77.4 Nicole Herrmann Sazars Native Sun

3 67.8 Kathi Soukup TSF Time

4 64.1 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier+

5 58 Holly Kemmis WineGlass Vino

6 56 Lynn Reichert WH Procrastinator

7 54 Deb Searle Sultann Sundance

8 44.4 Amy Scharmen-Burgdolf Coosa Valley Indiana Jones

9 37 Tim Germann Justkiddingaround+

10 35 Roberta Harms JM C'est La Vie

11 34 Lisa Germann Over Brooks Image+/

12 25.4 Darlene Molitor Vallies Kastiel

13 22.5 Linda Rudolphi WineGlass Dubonet

14 21 Chris Power WineGlass Debonair

15 19.5 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe

16 16.5 Olivia Rudolphi WineGlass Lambrusco

17 16.2 Holly Kemmis WineGlass Dubonet

18 16 Maxine Bernsdorf MI Lucky Charm

19 15 Mary Lambert Wild River Sundancer

20 14 Linda Miller Crescent Moon Jet

21 13.5 Lucy Bagot Autumn Maverick

22 13.5 Marty Power SA Te Jat

23 13.2 Aaron Mowrer Arazi

24 11 Sandra Noonan Desert M'Rajah

25 10 Jeanne Crispin CR Tequila Rose

26 8.5 Mary Lambert Psyches Amore

27 8 Lisa Germann Brittany Rolsthedice

28 7 Becke Grams Bear's Northern Light

29 5 Dale Lunde Images Princess Haily

30 5 Leigh Ann Systma Heza Bright Future

Partbred Limited Distance

Points First Last Horse

1 124 Becke Grams Shatto's Sir Lance Lot

2 101.5 Jeanne Crispin Tioga Peak

3 91 Beth Lecy Fancy T Basko

4 83.8 Lori Windows Segers Accompany Me

5 79 Lisa Powell Bezannas Orphan Annie

6 67 Linda Hamrick RTM First in Line

7 60.4 Michael Powell CSA Bobbi Sox

8 56.4 Kari Hanes Ma Mara Leah

9 55.5 Linda Goddard Khourageous Khomet

10 50.5 Amy Scharmen-Burgdolf Coosa Valley Indiana Jones

11 42 Jeanne Crispin CR Cosmic Eclipse

12 38.8 Jeanne Crispin CR Tequila Rose

13 37 Beth Lecy Tarow



14 35 TJ Edwards JBK Tara

15 29.3 Linda Rudolphi WineGlass Dubonnet

16 28.8 Olivia Rudolphi WineGlass Lambrusco

17 28.5 Michelle Mattingley Dangerzone KRA

18 27 Mary Lambert Psyches Amore

19 23.4 Suzanne Warren Kikkomans Geym

20 21.2 Angie Mikkelson SLA Special Request

21 20.4 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier+

22 19 Bettina Koehn Zarafin Zakhiebo

23 16.5 Mary Wills Mattingley Solstice

24 16.2 Jerry Culberson BZ Fames Ghost

25 16 Rick Nelson Norsk's Add More Color

26 15 Aaron Mowrer Arazi

27 13.5 Frank Langholf Blue Jewel of Tiara

28 12 Marty Power SA Te Jat

29 12 Deb Campbell Hidden Bonus

30 11 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe

31 10 Jen Allen Norsk's Add More Color

32 9.6 Chris Power WineGlass Debonair

33 9 Linda Hamrick Zahar's Gallant Dancer

34 8 Bonnie Mielke BNB Nemesis Chindhi

35 6 Van Jacobsen NR Hot Spot+/

36 6 Donna Ozment Got Spirit

37 6 Guy Worthington Coronna

38 5 Rick Nelson RCF Comanche

38 5 Cindy Schlund Rakis

39 5 Wes Elford Dalimage

40 5 Angie Mikkelson Joke Son U

41 5 Roberta Harms JM C'est La Vie

Partbred Endurance

Points First Last Horse

1 202 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe

2 168.8 Bonnie Mielke OLA Loki

3 155.5 Marty Power SA Te Jat

4 154 Angie Mikkelson Joke Son U

5 137.1 Joyce Mocilan El Principe Azul

6 117.5 Chris Power WineGlass Debonair

7 106.25 Becke Grams Bear's Northern Light

8 91.5 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line

9 86 Danna Theis Vallies Hi Strider

10 78 Deb Searle WOA Ravens Premier+

11 67 Cindy Schlund Rakis

12 66 Bettina Koehn JBK Nadja

13 61.5 Olivia Rudolphi WineGlass Lambrusco

14 39 Deb Campbell Hidden Bonus

15 34 Bonnie Mielke BNB Nemesis Chindhi

16 25 Lucy Bagot Autumn Maverick

17 21 Sherry Aune Cabernet Sauvignon



18 20 Jen Allen Norsk's Add More Color

19 18 Michelle Mattingley Dangerzone KRA

20 14 Mary Wills Mattingley Solstice

21 11 Becke Grams Shatto's Sir Lance Lot

22 10 Sandra Noonan Vallies Shantilly

23 10 Linda Goddard Khourageous Khomet

Purebred Competitive

Points First Last Horse

1 307.1 Bonnie Mielke ChariotsoffireNVF

2 257.2 Maxine Bernsdorf CH Shamm Bashire

3 199.3 Tali Sorenson LA Accelant

4 148.1 Robin Schadt Sassy Aspen

5 146.5 Lori Windows JA Bannarr

6 143.85 Julie Roe Alada Kheana

7 140.1 Ken Wright LW Raajsrflection

8 112.9 Sheryl O'Brien Truimage of Gold

9 111.25 Roseanna Clark Emalika

10 99.6 Emily Stover TS Fames Allionce

11 76.4 Joslyn Seefeldt DSD Starstruck

12 69.6 Kathy Schauer SW Mananya

13 66.7 Candy Barbo Nobel Annie

14 54.8 Ken Meyer Samarii

15 48.6 Robin Schadt RA Ibn Maruf

16 46.8 Anita Sinnott Psyche on Fire

17 46 Mary Lambert IM Bronze

18 41.8 Suzanne Warren PPF Geyms Aurora

19 37.5 Kathy Schauer Morning GloryXX

20 34.25 Sandra Wright ELD Jetta Bee

21 33.5 Vanessa Reichert CR Raazberry Dreme

22 28.6 Donna Ozment Got Spirit

23 28.5 Eileen Kirsch DA Maymouna

24 28.2 Sandra Wright Occident Al Skky

25 24.8 Eileen Kirsch Sabin's Scooter

26 22.5 Jen Allen Saleros Legacy

27 18 Candy Barbo CR Windsor

28 18 Vanessa Reichert LH Zoya

29 17 Laurie Brown Lazers Legacy

30 15 Darlene Molitor Vallies Amerah

31 14 Wes Elford Zea Breeze

32 13.5 Joyce Mocilan Special Edishahn

33 13.2 Mike Mocilan Count on Psyche

34 12.6 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Lexus

35 11 Emily Lindberg PPF Geym's Aurora

36 11 Kathy Macki WA Diamond Jubilee

37 10 Tali Sorenson Pro Caliber

38 9.8 Stacey Cooper Lu-Nor Nykawin

38 5 Amber Erickson Simon the Magic'n

39 5 Emily Lindberg PPF Geyms Odin

40 5 Julie Jackson-Biegert SHF Mayz D

41 5 Kathi Soukup Calyphas Radiance



42 5 Stacey Cooper NW Fastination

43 5 Leigh Ann Systma Misty Afternoon

44 5 Lynn Reichert CR Augusta Wind

45 5 Barbara McGivney Lika Charmer

Purebred Limited Distance
Points First Last Horse

1 96.6 Carol Bischoff Kenlyn Navigator

2 94.2 Lori Windows Red Satin Star

3 74.2 Barry Saylor Ultra Psuede

4 74 Carol Bischoff Kenlyn Destiny+

5 68.6 Linda Fisher Kenlyn Khemistry

6 64 Robert Bischoff Kenlyn Finesse

7 60 Linda Fisher Kenlyn Elusion

8 58 Jill Feller JG Hamdah

9 58 Sheryl O'Brien IM Bronze

10 54 Linda Hamrick Taking Namez

11 47.6 Doug Biegert SHF Sunday Streaker

12 43.2 Char Tuhy G D Pippin

13 37.7 Mary Wills Raising A Khemoshahn

14 37 Doug Biegert Czus Comet SWA

15 33 Jen Allen Saleros Legacy

16 33 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Lexus

17 25.1 Katie Bachhuber JG Btash

18 25 Robert Bischoff Kenlyn Destiny+

19 25 Angel Chmurynski Dynamo Dash

20 24.5 Kristy Worthington Rerun

21 22.5 Michelle Mattingley PA Gone Holliwood

22 22 Linda Fisher Kenlyn Muscatella+

23 19.5 Julie Jackson-Biegert BZ Dhea

24 19 Dawn Keast Californiadreamon

25 18 Tracy Culberson Sugar Creek Bravo

26 17.8 Stacey Cooper NW Fastination

27 17.6 Suzanne Warren Turbolation

28 17.4 Robin Schadt RA Ibn Maruf

29 16 Angie Mikkelson A Wish Granted

30 16 Sherry Aune Code Red EE

31 16 Beth Lecy MRA Captivator

32 15 Linda Fisher Kenlyn Scarlet

33 15 Scott Campbell Monachers Charm

34 13.2 Guy Worthington SerLoki

35 13 Teri Olson Faydin Halim

36 12.5 Guy Worthington JG Willirun

37 12 Joel Hildebrandt Missing Memory

38 11 Ann Usher HL Kastaspell

39 11 Julie Roe PF Court Jester

40 10.5 Jan Worthington Kingley Bey

41 10 Julie Jackson-Biegert SHF Mayz D

42 9 Gina Siegert HV Moriah Monet



43 9 Scott Campbell MD Kamadon

44 8.4 Doug Biegert BZ Dhea

45 8 Shelley Dake Crucian

46 8 Kari Hanes Bahara Son

47 7.5 Olivia Rudolphi SHF Mayz D

48 7 Lisa Powell WA North Star

49 7 Jeanne Crispin Jebel Razi

50 7 Shelley Dake TJ Tequilla Boy

51 7 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie

52 7 Eileen Kirsch DA Maymouna

53 6 Katie Bachhuber  Bey Kasiner

54 6 Ann Usher ENM Ramses

55 5 Barry Saylor Wesnega

56 5 Linda Fisher Kenlyn Avatar

57 5 Robin Schadt Sassy Aspen

58 5 Jordanne Bruns Chazzy

59 5 Stacey Cooper FA Eldevado

60 5 Linda Hamrick Mattingley KC Heart

Purebred Endurance

Points First Last Horse

1 245.9 Roberta Harms EV Count Valentino

2 220.4 Char Tuhy LS Maxximus

3 208.9 Marge Dixon Kenlen Intrigue

4 203.4 Anita Sinnott Psyche on Fire

5 201.6 Candy Barbo CR Windsor

6 164 Gene Dake CSA Zafirah

7 140 Scott Campbell Monachers Charm

8 130 Jen Allen Saleros Legacy

9 127 Laurie Brown Lazers Legacy

10 113.3 Eileen Kirsch Sabins Scooter

11 111 Jordanne Bruns Chazzy

12 92 Andrea Tims CR Infinite Pryde

13 91.2 Robin Schadt RA Ibn Maruf

14 88 Stacy Cooper Lu-Nor Nykawin

15 88 Guy Worthington PA Hi-Spirit

16 76.6 Theresa Meyer Queen Heartt

17 75.6 Jeanne Crispin Jebel Razi

18 73 Linda Fisher Kenlyn Muscatella+

19 70 Katie Bachhuber JG Btash

20 60.6 Mike Mocilan Count on Psyche

21 58 Guy Worthington SerLoki

22 51 Darlene Molitor BSA Elite Eddition

23 46.1 Guy Worthington JG Willirun

24 46 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie

25 41 Suzanne Warren Turbolation

26 33 Doug Biegert SHF Sunday Streaker

27 32 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Lexus

28 25 Ann Usher HL Kastaspell

29 24 Michelle Mattingley PA Gone Holliwood



30 24 Doug Biegert Czus Comet SWA

31 21 Guy Worthington Rerun

32 20 Linda Fisher Kouver Girl+

33 20 Stacy Cooper NW Fastination

34 20 Julie Jackson-Beigert SHF Sunday Streaker

35 18 Mary Wills Raising a Khemoshahn

36 16 Mary Wills Alamo CA

37 15 Angel Chmurynski Dynamo Dash

38 15 Jan Worthington Mirbat Dreamy Gal

39 15 Julie Jackson-Beigert Czus Comet SWA

40 14 Candy Barbo Noble Annie

41 14 Katie Bachhuber JS Bey Kasiner

42 13 James Kennard Khemo's Desparate Echo

43 13 Tim Bowling Perfecto MTC

44 11 Guy Worthington Fast William

45 11 Shelley Dake Crucian

46 10 Doug Biegert Halsteads Firesky

47 10 Genie Wunderlich AM Gypsy Bridge

48 10 Jen Wuertz Synaptic

49 10 Mary Wills Maark of Tstardom

50 10 Dawn Keast Californiadreamon

51 10 Robert Bischoff Kenlyn Destiny+

52 10 Nicole Herrmann K-Tickerhill Amid

53 10 Lucy Bagot Autumn Maverick

Junior Competitive

Points First Last Horse

1 134 Ashton Clark Matuks Legend+/

2 131.8 Lauren Mershon Luvs Bayfire

3 80 Andrea Tims CR Infinite Pryde

4 77.9 Rachael Meinders MS Dasani

5 63 Rachael Meinders Thank Heaven

6 53 Ashton Clark Brittany Rolsthedice

7 37.2 Haley Elliot Arazi's Thunder Rose

8 34.8 Addie Shotts Nigos Last Girl

9 32 Tanya Meyer Shes My Destinee

10 24.2 Christine Wolfersheim Von Prince

11 21.6 Taylor Dashiell Dur T Danser

Junior Limited Distance

Points First Last Horse

1 112.2 Taylor Fisher Tupelo Honey Tu+

2 31 Hiatt Campbell MD Kamadon

3 22 Christine Wolfersheim Von Prince

4 21 Rachael Meinders MS Dasani

5 16.5 Addie Shotts Nigos Last Girl

6 15 Haley Elliot Arazi's Thunder Rose

7 13.5 Taylor Dashiell A Sassy Promise



8 11 Brooke Koehn JBK Zum Bayou

Junior Endurance

Points First Last Horse

1 318.8 Christine Wolfersheim Von Prince

2 116.8 Rachael Meinders MS Dasani

3 38 Hiatt Campbell MD Kamadon

4 20 Rachael Meinders AhmduAllah


